2013 2012
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 4,
5. S.
6. 6.
7. 1.
8. 11.
9. 9.
10. 10.
11. 8.
12. 12.
13. 14.
14. 13.
15. 19.
16. 15.
17. 16.
18. 17.
19. 22,
20. 18.
21. --
22. 20.
23. 21.

CREDIT UNION RANKINGS
(Based on Assets as of 12/31/13)

Credit Union

TEXAS DOW EMPLOYEES
GECU

NAVY ARMY COMMUNITY
EECU

TEXANS

CREDIT UNION OF TEXAS
FIRST COMMUNITY

TEXAS TRUST

FORT WORTH COMMUNITY
FIRSTMARK

INTOUCH

UNITED HERITAGE

DATCU

VELOCITY
SCHLUMBERGER EMPLOYEES
BRAZOS VALLEY SCHOOLS
SMART FINANCIAL

EAST TEXAS PROFESSIONAL
FIRST SERVICE

MEMBERS CHOICE
FIVEPOINT

RESOURCE ONE
EDUCATORS

Assets

2,166,068,554
2,016,780,428
2,004,665,638
1,570,451,738
1,424,948,100
1,086,046,360
985,802,295
824,061,931
819,387,901
816,933,231
810,462,994
765,123,378
687,994,541
667,810,881
602,693,444
601,902,748
561,422,082
526,573,992
469,655,355
449,758,652
444,118,310
389,619,571
353,634,496



2013 2012
24, 23.
25. 24,
26. 25.
21. 21.
28. 26.
29. 28.
30. 29.
31. 32.
32. 31
33. 30.
34. 39.
35. 34,
36. 37.
37. 33.
38. 35.
39. 36.
40. 38.
41. 40.
42. 41.
43. 45,
44, 42.
45, 43,
46. 44,
47. 48.
48. 47,
49. 46.
50. 50.
51 5l
52. 49.
53. 52.
54, 53.
55. 63.
56. 54,

Credit Union

NEIGHBORHOOD
COMMUNITY RESOURCE
TEXAS BAY AREA
ASSOCIATED CU OF TEXAS
PUBLIC EMPLOYEES
CITY

COASTAL COMM AND TEA.
TEXELL

MCT

GULF

EDUCATION

ENERGY CAPITAL
UNITY ONE

PEGASUS

FIRST BASIN
MEMBERSOURCE
QUALTRUST
AMERICA'S

MOBILITY

INVESTEX

FORT WORTH CITY
NORTH EAST TEXAS
CAPITOL

TEXOMA COMMUNITY
MEMBERS FIRST

MTCU

LIBERTYONE
SOUTHWEST HERITAGE
LONE STAR

ACCESS COMMUNITY
PLUS4

SUNTIDE

UNITED COMMUNITY

Assets

332,399,764
329,236,688
306,582,534
296,963,072
285,445,771
272,148,644
271,876,215
225,882,933
222,441,295
218,406,317
206,784,289
206,601,160
200,754,310
199,300,541
196,019,739
190,024,813
189,861,766
187,358,627
174,077,464
171,130,184
141,213,715
128,449,941
124,646,604
109,163,019
107,905,572
105,071,418
103,221,496

98,910,309

98,102,311

96,273,106

95,031,063

90,741,845

84,087,308



2013 2012
57. 58.
58. 56.
59. 99,
60. 57.
61. 59.
62. 60.
63. 61.
64. 64.
65. 62.
66. 67.
67. /1.
68. 69.
69. 12.
70. 70.
71, 68.
12. 65.
3. 66.
74. 73.
75. 4.
76. 78.
7. 75.
18. 1.
19. 76.
80. 80.
81. 79.
82. 81,
83. 90.
84. 84.
85. 82.
86. 83.
87. 86.
88. 87.
89. 88.

Credit Union

COMMUNITY SERVICE
SOUTHWEST 66

U.S. EMPLOYEES
EDINBURG TEACHERS
PRESTIGE COMMUNITY
RIO GRANDE VALLEY
MEMORIAL

TARRANT COUNTY
TEXAS HEALTH
COOPERATIVE TEACHERS
POSTEL FAMILY
TELCO PLUS

SPACE CITY

MEMBERS

METRO MEDICAL
EMPLOYEES

TEXAS DPS

BAYLOR HEALTH CARE SYS.

HOUSTON HIGHWAY
WESTEX COMMUNITY
FIRST CENTRAL

CENTEX CITIZENS

CTECU

SERVICE 1°'

WEST TEXAS EDUCATORS
CORPUS CHRISTI CITY EMP.

COUNTY & MUNICIPAL EMP.

FIRST CLASS AMERICAN
SOUTH TEXAS AREA RES.
ST.JOSEPH'S

CAPROCK SANTA FE

MY

TRANS TEXAS SOUTHWEST

Assets

84,078,502
82,518,353
80,026,829
78,335,255
75,604,140
74,416,770
74,102,317
70,986,329
70,231,366
68,162,344
65,707,181
65,080,989
64,726,319
64,568,962
64,161,954
63,160,824
62,612,457
61,780,055
61,150,527
57,940,813
57,875,637
56,410,155
55,066,259
51,992,688
50,731,496
50,529,990
47,035,986
45,016,679
44,535,221
43,719,096
42,078,478
41,816,778
41,724,635



2013 2012
90. 92.
91. 85.
92. 91.
93. 95.
94. 93.
95. 94,
96. 97.
97. 96.
98. 98.
99. 99.
100. 100.
101. 101.
102. 103.
103. 102.
104. 104.
105. 105.
106. 107.
107. 108.
108. 111.
109. 110.
110. 112.
111. 109.
112. 106.
113. 117.
114. 114.
115. 115.
116. 116.
117. 118.
118. 120.
119. 119.
120. 121.
121. 124.
122. 122.

Credit Union

DOCHES

KEYSTONE

TEXAS TELCOM

SPCO

LUBRIZOL EMPLOYEES
FREESTONE

SCOTT AND WHITE EMP.
MESQUITE

STAR OF TEXAS
BAPTIST

CABOT & NOI EMPLOYEES

HOCKLEY CTY SCHOOL EMP.

TCC

TRAVIS COUNTY

TRINITY VALLEY TEACHERS
MATAGORDA COUNTY
FEDSTAR

BEAUMONT COMMUNITY
UNITED

LCRA

UNITED ENERGY
SOUTHERN STAR

SHARED RESOURCES
ANGELINA FEDERAL EMP.
REED

CORNER STONE
FELLOWSHIP

TYLER CITY EMPLOYEES
TEMPLE SANTA FE COMM.
DALLAS U.P. EMPLOYEES
MIDLAND MUNICIPAL EMP.
TEXAS HEALTH RESOURCES
WARD COUNTY TEACHERS

Assets

40,587,116
40,130,259
39,861,279
38,566,751
36,303,476
36,241,204
36,141,669
33,918,784
33,003,097
31,168,408
29,646,267
29,317,989
21,204,560
26,850,798
25,606,225
24,891,901
24,883,294
24,676,255
23,319,782
23,305,401
23,105,995
22,672,516
21,837,134
20,818,826
20,076,770
20,040,272
19,651,119
17,621,844
16,912,347
16,910,618
16,621,074
15,907,029
15,791,569



2013 2012
123. 128.
124. 126.
125. 123.
126. 125.
127. 129.
128. 131.
129. 130.
130. 134.
131. 133.
132. 132.
133. 127.
134. 139.
135. 135.
136. 138.
137. 136.
138. 140.
139. 137.
140. 142.
141. 141.
142. 145.
143. 143.
144. 146.
145. 144.
146. 147.
147. 149.
148. 148.
149. 150.
150. 151.
151. 152.
152. 157.
153. 153.
154. 154.
155. 158.

Credit Union

AMARILLO POSTAL EMP.
NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO
CONCHO VALLEY

FIRST PRIORITY

ODESSA EMPLOYEES

PIE

TEX MEX

ALPINE COMMUNITY

CORPUS CHRISTI POSTAL EMP.

GRAND PRAIRIE

CENTRAL TEXAS TEACHERS
LINKAGE

BRAZOS COMMUNITY
SWEETEX

1ST UNIVERSITY

DALLAS SANTA FE
HIGHWAY DISTRICT 19 EMP.
SAFE

WHARTON COUNTY TEA.
LONGVIEW CONSOLIDATED
TXDOT

ANGELINA COUNTY TEA.
GERMANIA

TEXAS WORKFORCE
REEVES COUNTY TEACHERS
EE SOUTH TEXAS

CEN TEX MANUFACTURING
UNITED SAVERS TRUST
COBURN

THE ELECTRIC UTILITIES
MIDWESTERN STATE UNIV.
HIGHWAY DISTRICT 2
VATAT

Assets

15,582,564
15,226,973
15,189,062
14,774,082
14,648,375
14,260,321
14,208,152
14,189,719
14,083,315
13,997,316
13,776,557
12,466,498
12,293,095
11,959,014
11,930,775
11,746,786
11,667,134
11,603,481
11,196,677
10,848,781
10,834,373
10,319,159
9,893,576
9,340,733
8,757,722
8,317,649
8,181,028
7,300,094
7,066,016
7,032,885
6,464,397
6,428,022
6,342,028



2013 2012
156. 155.
157. 156.
158. 162.
159. 160.
160. 164.
161. 168.
162. 165.
163. 174.
164. 167.
165. 166.
166. 169.
167. 163.
168. 170.
169. 175.
170. 172.
171. 171.
172. 173.
173. 176.
174. 179.
175. 178.
176. 177.
177. 180.
178. 182.
179. 181.
180. 184.
181. 183.
182. 185.
183. 186.
184. 189.
185. 187.
186. 190.
187. 191.
188. 192.

Credit Union

ACU

GALVESTON GOVERNMENT
DEL RIO S.P.

SKEL-TEX

PORT OF HOUSTON
EVERMAN PARKWAY
POLLOCK EMPLOYEES
PROMISE

UNION PACIFIC EMPLOYEES
HIGHWAY DISTRICT 9
INTERCORP

FEDERAL EMPLOYEES

NCE

OAK FARMS EMPLOYEES
THD 6

CORPUS CHRISTI S.P.

FIRST UNITED

THE GROCERS SUPPLY EMP.
PAMPA MUNICIPAL
NAVARRO

THD DISTRICT 17
LIGHT COMMERCE
LEHRER INTERESTS

ORANGE COUNTY TEACHERS

AMERICAN BAPTIST ASSOC.
PASADENA POSTAL

WITCO HOUSTON EMPLOYEES

HIGHWAY EMPLOYEES
|.B.E.W. LOCAL #681

NEW MOUNT ZION BAPTIST
T&FS EMPLOYEES

PARIS DISTRICT

MARTIN LUTHER KING

TOTAL

Assets

6,299,422
6,075,770
5,607,710
5,410,417
5,292,110
5,138,694
5,122,509
4,971,008
4,954,319
4,944,368
4,695,404
4,686,105
4,464,007
3,805,304
3,636,192
3,556,999
3,435,002
3,433,201
3,383,811
3,199,818
2,983,058
2,185,712
2,074,108
2,067,509
1,752,260
1,692,873
1,623,374
1,474,112

958,558

922,578

846,665

518,957

379,344

$30,487,625,102



